
From: Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Morris, Stevesmorris@aging.sc.gov

Date: 2/20/2017 7:20:52 AM
Subject: RE: S.403

No. This appears to be introduced by Sen. Davis and deals with the financial exploitation of vulnerable adults.

From: Morris, Steve
Sent: Friday, February 17, 2017 4:32 PM 
To: Watson, Dale 
Subject: Fwd: S.403

Does this do what you need? 

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Mavis Riley" <RILEYMA@scdhhs.gov>
To: "Ross, David" <dross@cpc.sc.gov>, "kelly.cordell@dss.sc.gov" <kelly.cordell@dss.sc.gov>, "Mark
Binkley" <mark.binkley@scdmh.org>, "Watson, Dale" <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>, "scotth@scmedical.
org" <scotth@scmedical.org>, "wdillard@mountainviewnh.com" <wdillard@mountainviewnh.com>,
"kmoore@scag.gov" <kmoore@scag.gov>, "calhouns@llr.sc.gov" <calhouns@llr.sc.gov>, "Dalton, Ann" 
<ADalton@ddsn.sc.gov>, "jbruder@sheriffsc.com" <jbruder@sheriffsc.com>, "hcarter@lancastercitysc. 
com" <hcarter@lancastercitysc.com>, "rfrierson@sccourts.org" <rfrierson@sccourts.org>, "alice.
hughes@palmettohealth.org" <alice.hughes@palmettohealth.org>, "prevost@pandasc.org"
<prevost@pandasc.org>, "thompsgw@dhec.sc.gov" <thompsgw@dhec.sc.gov>, "cdavis@sled.sc.gov"
<cdavis@sled.sc.gov>, "Peter Liggett" <liggettp@scdhhs.gov>, "bkbennett@sccja.sc.gov"
<bkbennett@sccja.sc.gov>, "jjohnson@babcockcenter.org" <jjohnson@babcockcenter.org>,
"contact@ourmothersvoice.org" <contact@ourmothersvoice.org>, "b121231@netzero.net"
<b121231@netzero.net>, "'southisland2003@gmail.com'" <southisland2003@gmail.com>, "Morris,
Steve" <smorris@aging.sc.gov>
Cc: "randylee@schca.org" <randylee@schca.org>, "Christi Davis" <christi.davis@scdmh.org>, "Annie
McCanne" <MCCANNE@scdhhs.gov>, "'kwilkerson@schca.org'" <kwilkerson@schca.org>, "Rochelle
Caton" <rochelle.caton@scdmh.org>, "'rthomas149@aol.com'" <rthomas149@aol.com>, "Patton, Maria" 
<mpatton@aging.sc.gov>, "'celeste.moore@dss.sc.gov'" <celeste.moore@dss.sc.gov>, "Jenny L Stirling" 
<LYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov>, "Mole, Lois Park" <lmole@ddsn.sc.gov>, "Vanderbilt,Tana G."
<TVanderbilt@ddsn.sc.gov>, "'edmundestate@aol.com'" <edmundestate@aol.com>, "'ksundstrom@lcrac. 
com'" <ksundstrom@lcrac.com>, "'liz.crawley@dss.sc.gov'" <liz.crawley@dss.sc.gov>, 
"'nrashley@scbankers.org'" <nrashley@scbankers.org>, "'bsulkowski@alz.org'" <bsulkowski@alz.org>
Subject: S.403

Attached is S.403 that was introduced February 14, 2017 and referred to Senate Medical Affairs Committee.
This bill amends the OAPA and provides for a civil action for financial exploitation of a vulnerable adult and adds 
two definitions.

If you have information about this bill, please respond to all to share. Thanks
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Mavis Riley
Program Coordinator II
RILEYMA@scdhhs.gov
803-898-3082
1801 Main Street
Columbia, SC - 29201
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or 
agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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